 1
LIST OF VITAL ITEMS (ELECTRICAL) REQUIRED FOR SIGNALLING SYSTEM FOR
FINANCIAL YEAR 2016-17
S.
No.
Stock Code Description of Material Unit Recoupment
level
B.B

NIL
23.11.00
155 4,02,16380 Fuse inset NH type key Each 4
18m
NIL
08.04.09
156 4,02,16410 Fuse inset NH type key H-26732-CI Each 3
18m
NIL
08.01.08
157 4,02,16430 Fuse inset NH-type midul unit power
supply
Each 6
18m
NIL
06.02.02
158 4,02,16440 Fuse inset NH-type midul unit power
signal frequency transmission
Each 8
18m
NIL
02.06.12
159 4,02,16470 Fuse inset NH-type midul unit power
signal frequency transmission pin key
for cabinet door
Each 3
18m
NIL
27.01.91
160 4,02,16490 Receiver 0.625 KHZ module unit  Each 2
18m
NIL
13.07.01
161 4,02,16500 Receiver 0.875 KHZ module unit  Each 2
18m
NIL
20.12.01
162 4,02,16780 Signal block unit  Each 5
18m
NIL
09.10.08
163 4,02,16810 Transformer 700VA /650/110/70, 18V Each 5
18m
NIL
18.04.94
164 4,02,17050 Primary cell dry inert dry cell Each 3900
18m
150
06.04.15
165 4,02,20320 Hand set W/o switch for magneto
telephone PFG48/5059C
Each 24
12m
NIL
27.11.01
166 4,02,20330 Hand set combination tip type telephone  Each 90
12m
NIL
12.11.09
167 4,02,20440 Desk telephone table type complete
with ring magneto
Each 144
12m
NIL
30.01.10
168 4,02,14220 Indication spring assembly  Each 5
12m
NIL
169 4,02,15810 Relay @N-3 4F-2B 0.2 amp code No.
042
Each 8
12m
NIL
170 4,02,21360 Block relay unit BSSK 1415/2 Each 9
18m
NIL